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. The University and the Department does not tolerate any form
NDM Harassment Ad\"sors of bullying, harassment or victimisation and expects all
— members of the University community, its visitors and
contractors to treat each other with respect, courtesy and
Centre for Tropical Medicine & Global consideration. The Harassment Advisors displayed are part of
the University’s confidential harassment advisor network.

Health

Farai Zhou: farai.zhou@ndm.ox.ac.uk Experimental Medicine Division

Elena Ratcliff: elena.ratcliff@ndm.ox.ac.uk
Catherine Kenyatta: catherine.kenyatta@ndm.ox.ac.uk Carolina Arancibia: carolina.arancibia@ndm.ox.ac.uk
James Dean: james.dean@ndm.ox.ac.uk

Old Road Campus Research Building

e )

NDM Research Building .
Darren Blase: darren.blase@ndm.ox.ac.uk The Jennerlnstitute
Katie Ewer: katie.ewer@ndm.ox.ac.uk

Big Data Institute
Lara Hartley: lara.hartley@ndm.ox.ac.uk

J Centre for Clinical Vaccinology and Tropical Medicine
& Rachel Roberts: rachel.roberts@ndm.ox.ac.uk

Wellcome Centre for Human Genetics . )
Centre for Medicines Discovery

Calli Dendrou: cdendrou@well.ox.ac.uk

Daniel Biggs: daniel.biggs@well.ox.ac.uk
Claire Scudder: claires@well.ox.ac.uk Ludwig Institute for Cancer Research Oxford Branch

Adam Ritchie: adam.ritchie@ndm.ox.ac.uk Richard Lisle: richard.lisle@ludwig.ox.ac.uk
Rachael Bashford-Rogers: rachael.bashford-rogers@well.ox.ac.uk

(Iaire Morris: claire.morris@strubi.ox.ac.uk
Parisa Yavaria: parisa@well.ox.ac.uk J k J

You can contact any of these advisors. Should you want to speak with anadvisor who does not work in NDM, the E E
Harassment Line can find an alternative advisor foryou. Telephone: 01865 270760 E-mail: 1

At?\ﬁ?ﬁ harassment.line@admin.ox.ac.uk For more information see https://www.ndm.ox.ac.uk/working-for-ndm/ndm- i'- .
harassment-officers/ and https://edu.admin.ox.ac.uk/harassmentadvice
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